Guardian Light Bar
280/440/760/1080/1240/1400/1560mm/1720mm
11'' / 17'' / 30'' / 43'' / 49'' / 55'' /  62'' / 68''
Advantages
(1) Two Levels Design
(2) Full surround white
light
(3) Light Sensor

 Length: 11inch / 17inch / 30inch / 43inch / 49inch / 55inch / 62inch / 68inch
Flashing
Pa
Part
Number
Modules
in middle
Length
in mm
Length
inch
Warning Light
erns
Scene Light Take down
/ Alley Light
L3-280 2 280mm 11inch
L3-440 4 440mm 17inch
L3-760 8 760mm 30inch
L3-1080 12 1080mm 43inch
L3-1240 14 1240mm 49inch
L3-1400 16 1400mm 55inch
L3-1560 18 1560mm 62inch
L3-1720 20 1720mm 68inch
60pcs 2W LED 50W White Beam
15 pa erns
84pcs 2W LED 50W White Beam
132pcs 2W LED 50W White Beam